
Zoey by MarkEpon at Metcalfe on Sat Sep 7, 2019

Cracker by Guyzer at Pine View on Wed Sep 4, 2019

MillerTime by SunShine at Mountain Creek on Sun Jul 28, 2019

Blue by Boba Fett & Pipeline at Champlain on Mon Jul 22, 2019

Cobra by Ripzone at eQuinelle on Tue Jul 9, 2019

Guyzer by Ripzone at eQuinelle on Tue Jul 9, 2019

Birdstheword by Crenshaw at Champlain on Mon Jul 1, 2019

BBall  by Dr. Pepper at Pine View on Sun Jun 16, 2019

Luvlife by Bubba at Brockville on Sat Jun 8, 2019

Sunny by Nuttzz at Cedarhill on Sun Jun 2, 2019

DaGoaler by Roesy at Metcalfe on Sun May 26, 2019

The 10-Hole Club  2019 Inductees

slammertour.golf   Some of these guys and gals are good!


